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FIS WORLD CRITERIUM MASTER 2021
SPECIAL SLALOM
F7 1S OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS BIANCHI M. ITA COURSE NAME FALZAREGO OVEST
REFEREE COSTANTINI P. ITA START 2171 m
FINISH 2051 m
CHIEF OF RACE FEDON G.P. ITA VERTICAL DROP 120 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13695/10/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER FEDON D. ITA FEDON G.P. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - DE WALDERSTEIN ITA - A - DE WALDESTEIN ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 46 44 46 44
START TIME 9.00
WEATHER:SONY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -4°C F: -2°C
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
MASTER C10 - FEMMINILE
1 1 5295202 FABRETTO Anna 1941 ITA 1'04.68 1'03.91 2'08.59 0.00
DID NOT START 1st RUN 0
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0
DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
MASTER C8 - FEMMINILE
1 2 5295279 SABADIN Margherita 1953 ITA 56.51 52.86 1'49.37 0.00
2 4 5295207 PIRCHER Caecilia Maria 1954 ITA 1'00.98 59.23 2'00.21 72.35
DID NOT START 1st RUN 2
3 5195221 MORIN Fabienne 1955 FRA
5 5385000 MUSURA KAUCIC Astrid 1954 CRO
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0
04-03-2021 / Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA) ITA0071.910 S8/1
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CODE
NUMBER

5295192
5295248
5295336
5295360
5535513

5385001

5295216
5295268
5295252
5295350
5295382
5155016
5295333

5485006
5055110
5295381

5295376
5295435
5295375
5055213
5155025
5705039
5295433

5295434
6296512
5295426

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT START 2nd

DID NOT FINISH 2nd

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

RUN

RUN

RUN

VAGNONE Silvia Maria

MELEGARI Doranna

RUNGGALDIER Helga

MATTARELLI Bruna Evelina

ECKERT Candace

DID NOT START f1st

VUCINIC-MARGETA Emilija

DID NOT FINISH 1st

DISQUALIFIED 1st

DID NOT START 2nd

DID NOT FINISH 2nd

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

VETTORATO Daniela
CAPRETTA Marina

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

MORSELLI Francesca

BALLABIO Giuliana
CARRARO Silvia

FEROVA Stanislava
CURIONI Marialuisa

DID NOT START 1st

STEPANOVA Liubov
GSTREIN Anita

VITTORI VENENTI Benedetta

DID NOT FINISH 1st

DISQUALIFIED 1st

DID NOT START 2nd

DID NOT FINISH 2nd

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

FERRANDO llaria

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

GHIRARDUZZI Raffaella
MARCHESONI Debora

DUERSCHMID Gundi
LEDVINOVA Hana
SAGATOVA Olga
MONTEFERRI Paola

DID NOT START f1st
DERIU Paola

GARRAFA Virginia
DE BACCI Elena

04-03-2021 / Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

RUN

Maria

0

0

0

3

3

1stRUN
NAT TIME

MASTER C7 - FEMMINILE

1960
1960
1956
M 1957
1959

1956

ITA 49.04
ITA 49.06
ITA 51.41
ITA 1'05.47
USA 1'12.46
CRO

MASTER C6 - FEMMINILE

1962
1962
1963
1962
1964
1963
1963

1963
1965
1962

ITA 52.74
ITA 50.94
ITA 53.07
ITA 54.72
ITA 55.48
CZE 55.73
ITA 1'11.05
RUS

AUT

ITA

MASTER C5 - FEMMINILE

1967
1970
1970
1966
1968
1967
1966

1969
1970
1969

ITA 50.99
ITA 53.07
ITA 53.25
AUT 53.87
CZE 56.50
SVK 1'09.37
ITA 1'16.36
ITA

ITA

ITA

2ndRUN
TIME

45.88
46.53
49.39
1'04.27
1'02.44

49.78
52.41
52.51
50.99
54.82
54.62
1'08.15

49.80
51.28
51.14
55.30
56.06
1'08.57
1'13.02

FINAL
TIME

1'34.92
1'35.59
1'40.80
2'09.74
2'14.90

1'42.52
1'43.35
1'45.58
1'45.71
1'50.30
1'50.35
2'19.20

1'40.79
1'44.35
1'44.39
1'49.17
1'562.56
2'17.94
2'29.38

F= 730

POINTS TAB

RACE POINTS

0.00
5.15
45.22
267.79
307.47

0.00
5.91
21.79
22.71
55.40
55.75
261.18

0.00
25.78
26.07
60.69
85.25

269.07
351.93

ITA0071.910
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NUM
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CODE
NUMBER

5055167
5485022
5155099
5435024
5295428
5295386
5295401

5155058

5295314
5495187
5295412
5295349
5155051
5705042
5495193

5295407
5495192

5495190

5155110

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT FINISH 1st

DISQUALIFIED 1st

DID NOT START 2nd

DID NOT FINISH 2nd

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

ZEMSAUER Alexandra

TITOVA Mariia
TUMOVA Dagmar

DOBROWOLSKA Malgorzata

RIGO Denise Rita
GAMBA Roberta
SALETT! Paola

DID NOT START 1st RUN

SVATONOVA Monika

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

SPAMPATTI Patrizia
CARBAJAL Rocio
ZATTI Elena
GAFRILLER Sylvia
TOUSOVA Martina
GRYGEROVA Daniela

MANZANO HERRERA Marta

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

NAT

1stRUN
TIME

MASTER C4 - FEMMINILE

1974
1972
1971
1971
1973
1971
1971

1971

AUT
RUS
CZE
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA

CZE

43.31
46.42
48.06
51.13
51.93
1'00.65
1'04.04

MASTER C3 - FEMMINILE

1977
1976
1980
1977
1978
1978
1978

ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
CZE
SVK
ESP

46.97
48.24
48.72
48.75
50.67
54.16
56.68

MASTER C2 - FEMMINILE

LONGANESI CATTANI Angelica 1982

RIART MILLO Alicia

DID NOT START 1st RUN

CABA Cristina

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

ROUPCOVA Eva

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

04-03-2021 / Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

1983

1

1983

1

ITA
ESP

ESP

1984 CZE

0

47.41
53.23

2ndRUN
TIME

43.20
46.18
45.52
48.86
49.62
58.00
1'04.60

45.21
45.95
46.20
46.78
50.15
53.14
54.50

45.65
51.13

FINAL
TIME

1'26.51
1'32.60
1'33.58
1'39.99
1'41.55
1'58.65
2'08.64

1'32.18
1'34.19
1'34.92
1'35.53
1'40.82
1'47.30
1'51.18

1'33.06
1'44.36

F= 730
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

0.00
51.39
59.66

113.756
126.91
271.21
355.51

0.00
15.92
21.70
26.53
68.42

119.74
150.47

0.00
88.64

ITA0071.910 S8/3
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PL

PLAS
NUM

50

CODE COMPETITOR

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
DID NOT START 2nd
DID NOT FINISH 2nd
DISQUALIFIED 2nd

5295429 TOMAT Giloria

DID NOT START 1st
DID NOT FINISH 1st
DISQUALIFIED 1st
DID NOT START 2nd
DID NOT FINISH 2nd

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

04-03-2021 / Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

1stRUN

NAT TIME

MASTER C1 - FEMMINILE

1988 ITA 41.67

2ndRUN
TIME

40.85

The Technical
BIANCHI

M.

F= 730

FINAL POINTS TAB
TIME RACE  POINTS
1'22.52 0.00
Delegate
(ITA)  #910
ITA0071.910
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